C Y G  Wayon Circuit Protection Co., Ltd.                                         SMD CHIP FUSE
1
1001# 7th Shiwan Road Pudong District Shanghai. 201202, P.R. China                           Tel: 86-21-50968320  Fax: 86-21-50968316
 You
CONTENTS
Surface Mount Fuses
1206F Series ……………………………………………………………………….………2
0603F Series ……………………………………………………………………………….5

Interrupting Ratings
1A---3A             50A at rated voltage
4 A---8A             45A at rated voltage
1206 fast blow series     SMD chip fuse
C Y G  Wayon Circuit Protection Co., Ltd.                                         SMD CHIP FUSE
3
1001# 7th Shiwan Road Pudong District Shanghai. 201202, P.R. China                           Tel: 86-21-50968320  Fax: 86-21-50968316
Electrical Characteristic
Part Number
Current Rating
(A)
Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Cold DCR
( )
1206WCF050A063V 0.5 63 0.425
1206WCF075A063V 0.75 63 0.240
1206WCF100A063V 1.0 63 0.166
1206WCF150A063V 1.5 63 0.100
1206WCF200A063V 2.0 63 0.050
1206WCF250A032V 2.5 32 0.040
1206WCF300A032V 3.0 32 0.031
1206WCF400A032V 4.0 32 0.022
1206WCF500A032V 5.0 32 0.015
1206WCF600A024V 6.0 24 0.013
1206WCF700A024V 7.0 24 0.011
1206WCF800A024V 8.0 24 0.008